Abroad International School - Osaka - Grade 1
2018-19

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Morning Meeting
8:20-9:00

Period1 9:00-9:40

Pen?g:zz 2:45- SEN Japanese

Period3 10:35-
11:15

Period4 11:20-

12:00 Japanese

Lunch 12:00-
12:55

Period5 12:55- J
13:35 apanese

Perloﬁﬁ 2103:40- Japanese

Period7 14:25-

15:05 IPEIRE

Afternoon
Meeting 15:05-
15:15

After School
Clubs 15:20-
16:00

Bus Kids 16:00-
16:10

Afternoon
Daycare




